FOR 2025

T OF FRANKLIN TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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05706725
VALUE
28,787,000

NET TAXABLE
1,071,237,200

0]
0]

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

28,787,000
1,071,237,200

0

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
845,179,800

28,787,000
226,057,400

882
5,637

TWP

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 05 FRANKLIN
2
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42,662,

700
0

99,884,
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700
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1,927,000
101,811,700
1,259,276,400
45,300

45,300

0]
0]

1,927,000
101,811,700
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45,300

45,300

1,750,300
74,313,200
962,155,900

176,700
27,498,500
297,120,500
45,300
45,300
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7,759
15
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RATABLE TOTAL
RAITLROAD TOTAL
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[elooo/oe]
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0
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2025 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 05 FRANKLIN TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

FO1 RATABLES 2,004 72,707,000 227,118,800 0] 299,825,800

RAI1LROAD 7 21,900 0 21,900

PUB UTIL 2 0 0

EXEMPTS 81 7,013,800 50,045,100 57,058,900

FO2 RATABLES 1,869 67,249,200 213,336,200 0 280,585,400

RAILROAD 8 23,400 0 23,400

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 187 6,952,400 12,654,300 19,606,700

FO3 RATABLES 1,236 53,403,400 174,974,600 0 228,378,000

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 63 14,723,700 15,058,500 29,782,200

FO4 RATABLES 1,758 66,604,500 204,939,900 0 271,544,400

RAILROAD 0 0 0 Q

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 92 12,222,900 26,339,400 38,562,300

FO5 RATABLES 892 37,156,400 141,786,400 0] 178,942,800

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 37 3,181,100 5,847,200 9,028,300



